
ALLEGATO B

tariffa piena 

residenti

ISEE

0,00/3.000,00

tariffa esente

ISEE

3.000,01/5.000

tariffa ridotta 50%

ISEE

5.000,01/8.000

tariffa ridotta 30%

ISEE

8.000,01/10.000

tariffa ridotta 15%

tariffa non 

residenti

Scuola dell'infanzia € 4,90 € 0,00 € 2,45 € 3,43 € 4,17 € 7,70

Scuola primaria € 5,25 € 0,00 € 2,63 € 3,68 non prevista € 7,70

Scuola media € 5,25 € 0,00 € 2,63 € 3,68 non prevista € 7,70

TARIFFE CON DECORRENZA  1 SETTEMBRE 2025

REFEZIONE SCOLASTICA - TARIFFA  A  PASTO


